enerbrill



Terms of Service (ToS)



Terms of Service (ToS)

Effective Date: October 15, 2024

Terms of Service

Welcome to **enerbrill**! These Terms of Service ("Terms") govern your use of our website, https://enerbrill.com, and any products or services provided.

Acceptance of Terms:

By accessing or using our services, you agree to comply with these Terms. If you do not agree, please do not use our services.

User Obligations

- Provide accurate information when registering or interacting with our services.
- Refrain from any unlawful or disruptive activities on the site.

Intellectual Property:

All content, including text, graphics, logos, and software, is the property of **enerbrill** and protected under applicable laws.

Limitation of Liability:

enerbrill will not be liable for any indirect, incidental, or consequential damages arising from your use of our services.

Modifications to Terms:

enerbrill reserves the right to update these Terms at any time. Continued use of the services following changes indicates acceptance.

Specific Terms:

Please note that each product and service listed on the 'Applications' page of https://enerbrill.com has its own attached Terms of Service and EULA, which must be reviewed and accepted separately.

Contact Information:

Our contact details and addresses are provided in 'Contact Us' page and are also available in the footer of every page on https://enerbrill.com